
Train Station School Calendar 2023/2024 
subject to change 

 
August 31 Thursday  9:00-11:00 Open House    Bring in all forms as well as items your child’s teacher has requested. 
 
September 1 Friday  First Day of school 
 
September 4 Monday  Closed for Labor Day 
 
September 26 Tuesday  Fire Fighter Visit 
   
October 17 & 18 Tue/Wed Fall Picture Days- 8:00 a.m. 
 
October 19 Thursday Closed for Professional Development 
 
October 24 & 26   Tuesday/Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences 6:00 pm 8:00 pm 
 
October 27 Friday  Pumpkin Party – 9:00 a.m. (students only please) 
 
November 15 Wednesday Story time with our Mystery Reader 
 
November 21 Tuesday  Thanksgiving Feast 11:00-12:00 Students only, Preschool will provide lunch 
 
November 22, 23 & 24  Closed for Thanksgiving  
 
December 21 Thursday  Christmas Party – 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. (students only please) 
 
December 22  Friday  Closed for Christmas Eve observed 
 
December 25 Monday  Closed for Christmas Day  
 
December 26-29   Classes but no new curriculum taught (Christmas Break) 
 
January 1 Monday  Closed for New Year’s Day observed 
 
January 15 Monday  Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 
February 14 Wednesday Valentine’s Day Celebration – 9: 00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. (students only please) 
 
February 29 Thursday Leap Day Visitor 
 
March 20 & 21 Wed/Thu Graduation Picture Days – 8:00 a.m. 
 
March 29 Friday  Closed for Good Friday 
 
April 1-5   Classes, but no new curriculum taught (Spring Break) 
 
April 10 & 11 Wed/Thu Oakland County Hearing Screening 
 
April 12  Friday  Timeless Tales 
 
May 7  Tuesday  Police officer visit – 9:00 a.m. 
 
May 15 & 16 Wed/Thu Oakland County Vision Screening 
 
May 27  Monday  Closed for Memorial Day 
 
May 28  Tuesday  Graduation and Ice Cream Social – 6:30 p.m. 
 
May 28  Tuesday  Last day of school 
 
May 29, 30 & 31 Wed-Fri  Closed for professional development. 
 
June 3  Monday  Summer Fun (Summer Camp) begins.  See Marcella Carter to enroll. 


